
PARTS LIST

PART NUMBERQTYITEM

Mossrider rear M75
11

Roller front M7512

roller rear M7513

Chain 3/4" 34pitch L64814

Axle Ø25 M7525

Nut M10 lock36

M14-45017

Rigging screw Ø10 M1218

Nut M20 lock19

Washer Ø20210

Wheel Ø200x60 Ø20211

Washer Ø10212

M10-70113

M6-40414

Nut M6 lock415

Nut M14 lock216

M8-16417

Nut M8 lock518

Lift bracket welded219

Handle welded
120

M8-60121

Washer Ø14122

MossRider M102 Front123

Grease nipple M6224

Din 94 Ø63 L25225

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

0 Mossrider cpl M75

Anders Bruun

17/08/2021

Designed by Checked by Approved by
Date

1 / 1 

Edition Sheet

Date

4

1 11

25

2 3

20

23 19 8 9

21

5

10

7

16

13

6


